REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01926419

GC01094974

2 GC01696278

GC01187395

3 GC01054156

GC01756279

GC01313175
GC01286087

GC00926936
GC01819429

GC02069066
GC10744617

7 GC01450425

GC01886585

GC01461101
GC01037446

GC00917200
GC01166050

GC10911636
GC01921973

11 GC01326623

GC01422305

GC01184366
GC01320538

GC01319894
GC01791042

GC01806689
GC01172480

GC01057307
GC55367824

16 GC01750885

GC00438423

GC01189593
GC01092011

GC01088609

TORNEO ISEGA & SELT

i ISEGA

CLASIFICACION FINAL HANDICAP

5 0 6 de Juliode 2019

sa&lt

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

IGLESIAS MIRANDA, ANTONIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, MANUEL

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO
RIO ABELENDA JOSE DEL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, BRAIS
PEREIRA ORTIZ, JOSE

JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
FORTI BURATTI, ELIANA

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO

CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
ZEA TEUJEIRO, JOSE MARIA

BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE

Hex NVH EdacSex Cat Hpu Total

95 91S M 2 9 47
72 68S M 2 7
11 11,2M M 2 12 45
11 10,6S ™ 2 11
77 7,5M M 2 7 44
89 87M M 2 9
12 125 M 3 13 44
93 9,1S M 2 9
26 256 M M 4 26 44
46 44S M 2 5
52 5M M 2 5 44
26 252S M 5 26
16 1565 M 3 16 43
67 65M M 2 6
14 132S M 3 14 43
12 125 M 3 13
18 17,4 M M 3 18 43
33 30,1M M 5 27
17 16,7 M M 3 17 43
3 33M F 5 32
8,5 M M 2 8 42
2,7 M M 1 3
3,6 M M 1 4 &2
9,1 M F 2 9
9,2 M M 2 9 42
10 M M 2 10
6,2 M F 2 6 42
15 M M 3 15
15 M M 3 15 42
7,6 M M 2 7
8,2 M M 2 8 4
9,9 M M 2 10
13 S M 3 14 41
13 S M 3 14
15 S M 3 15 41



25

36

GC01402211

GC01802649
GC01452529

GC05763495
GC01164984

GC55408854
GC10384378

GC01436672
GC01438412

GC01920910
GC01906221

GC55510060
GC01934573

GC01315536
GC01052017

GC01506401
GC01237989

GC01026810
GC01094996

GC01920582
GC01920906

GC01109113
GC01053423

GC01059953
CP29449526

GC01450942
GC01321520

GC01390655
GC00457844

GC01134901
GC01318188

GC01384193
GC01384197

GC01920583
GC01251412

GC01243772
GC01245269

GC10646054
GC10646055

GC01108087
GC10325290

PUIG DEL CAMPO, MARIA VICTORIA

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS
ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO
SANMARTIN ALONSO, LORENZO

MARTIN GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
FEIJOO NOVOA, JOSE

MAYAN IGLESIAS, MONTSERRAT
CORREA CUEVAS, ALFONSO

SOBRADO TABOADA, MARTIN
VARELA EIMIL, ROSANA

GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE
SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
OROZCO DE LAS HERAS, CARMELO

CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA

ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA
RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL
SIMON FERRO, JOSE

VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
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23,2 M
30,5 M
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10
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12
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11
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14
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12
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41

41
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40

40

40
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40

40
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39

43

GC55902271
GC05341400

GC01248832
GC01248833

GC01284158
GC01140583

GC00440596
GC01934607

GC01192192
GC01021828

GC01070768
GC51088140

GC10368305
GC01234685

GC01696969
GC55385520

GC01809008
GC01396673

GC01364006
GC01898070

GC51400641
GC55315408

50 GC10310514

55

GC55390662

GC01782536
GC01801061

GC01426478
GC01220215

GC01811910
GC01366247

GC01246820
GC01246945

GC10437709
GC10418137

GC01320921
GC01454214

GC01462938
GC01462939

GC01158651
GC01321657

GC01937844
GC01429333

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA

LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON
BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO

IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO
LLORCA MANEIRO ANA

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN

SANMARTIN ALONSO, EDUARDO
CONDE SANCHEZ, JORGE JUAN

FRANKEN, J.D.
COSTA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL

HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO

GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

PARDO PEMAN, PEDRO LUIS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

PINTADO ALBO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER
HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO
REBOREDA DIAZ, MILAGROS

CELA GAMERO, GENMA
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
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13
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21
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GC01940289
GC01934572

61 GC01408059
GC01406649

62 GC01053426
GC01204308

GC01932790
GC01944047

GC55368118
GC55183193

GC10443234
GC55246480

66 GC55492366
GC55485399

GC01340985
CM18635407

68 GC01423765
GC55264136

GC01246310
GC01246823

70 GC01094222
GC01924005

71 GCO01316310
GC10460210

72 GCO1815519
GC01402670

73 GC55385521
GC55932872

74 GCO01101411
GC55057419

75 GC01953340
GC01404979

76 GC55814238
GC10383041

GC51398764
GC01398763

GC10443238
GC10406523

MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

CARRILLO MIROU, MIGUEL
CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R.
VAZQUEZ ACUNA, JOSE RAMON

BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO

COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, NICOLAS

SANZOL OLLETA, MARIA
LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CLARA

MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE
VAQUERO RUBIO, JUAN FRANCISCO

RODAL OTERO, GONZALO
OTERO CORDEIRO, JOSE ANGEL

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
BUENO REY, CARLOS

SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER
REBOREDA RIBERA, BEATRIZ

OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ
VAZQUEZ CASANOVA, YOLANDA MARIA

FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL
BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL

MARTINEZ BARCIELA, ROLANDO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO, EUGENIO

BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, MIRIAM ELENA
VARELA SANJURJO, BLANCA

CASAL CABALEIRO, OLEGARIO
CASAL ANTON, JORGE

VILLEGAS GOMEZ, FERNANDO DANIEL
BLAZQUEZ ASTORGA, PAULA MARIA

GAMALLO ESTAN, FRANCISCO
CASAL LAREO, ENRIQUE
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28
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35
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36

18
22
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10

25
27

27
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11,3 S
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17,7 S
22,2'S

10,2 M

249 S
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33
27

17

19

27

23

15

25
17

16
19

17
22

13
14

11
23

18
33

14
27

27
35

14
27

18
23

35
28

27
10

25
25

27
25
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Ret

Ret

N.P

35

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

31

31
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28

27

24



MEJOR APPROACH 6 O 15: GONZALEZ-BABE , YAGO
MEJOR DRIVE CABALLEROS 3 O 12: SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

MEJOR DRIVE DAMAS 3 O 12: CASADELLA LONG, GINA
BIRDIE EN HOYO 7 O 16: GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL



